
MD HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES 
 

 
 
 

Locking screws 
for drift proof 

settings 
 
 
 
 

Unique scale 
enhancement 

mechanism for 
fine setting 
resolution 

 
 
 

Bell crank 
lever for 

movement 
transmission 

Large springs 
for easy setting 

 
 
 
Separate 
terminal block 
for wiring 
 
Robust 
microswitch 
for reliable 
switching 
 
 

Bearing 
surface of 
lever for 
smooth motion 
 
 

Incast pin 
as a robust 
fulcrum 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Extra large 
scale with 
finer least 
counts for 

easier setting 

Protective cap for 
tamperproof settings 

 
 
 
Captive cover screws 
 
 

Environment 
protected 
switch with 
IP66 protection 

 
 

External 
mounting holes 

for easy 
mounting/ 

dismantling 
 

Choice of 
conduit entries 
for various 
cable sizes 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Approximate Weight : 0.700 Kg. 
 

Some Applications : Used in non-hazardous areas. 
For any type of corrosive and non-corrosive gases and fluids. 

Electrical Fig. 2 

Connection : 
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HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES MD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PRESSURE CAPSULE DETAILS 
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2 
Note : wetted parts are mentioned in italics. 1 
 
 

INSTALLATION DRAWING 
 

147 
 

(5.78) 
130 

No. Description 
1. Pressure Housing 

2. Diaphragm (Teflon
®
) 

3. Plunger 
4. Steel Ring (SS316) 
5. O-Ring (Teflon

®
) 

6. Disc 

 

Set Screw Cap 
(5.11)  

112.5 62 

(4.43)                                                                                     (2.44) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mounting Holes 
2nos, Ø6.5 

(0.25) 
 
 

37 
 

(1.45) 

 
 
 

Cable Entry 
 
Pressure Port 
 

1/4" BSP(F) 

 
 
 
 
 

30 

(1.18) 
 

APPROX. DIMENSIONS IN 
inches
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 .

  



 

MD HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES 

RANGE SELECTION TABLE 

 
 

Range Code 
 

Range bar (psi) 
 

†Differential bar (psi) 
 

Maximum Working 
Pressure bar (psi) 

 
Approximate 

Maximum 
for "A1" 

microswitch 
  

LP 
 

0.067 - 0.213 
(0.97 - 3.09) 

 

0.02 
(0.29) 

 

5 
(72.52) 

  
LP5 

 

0.1 - 0.5 
(1.45 - 7.25) 

 

0.08 
(1.16) 

 

5 
(72.52) 

  
H01 

 

0.1 - 1.0 
(1.45 - 14.50) 

 

0.10 
(1.45) 

 

12 
(174.05) 

  
H02 

 

0.1 - 1.5 
(1.45 - 21.76) 

 

0.12 
(1.74) 

 

12 
(174.05) 

  
H03 

 

0.2 - 2.6 
(2.90 - 37.71) 

 

0.20 
(2.90) 

 

12 
(174.05) 

  
H04 

 

0.2 - 3.6 
(2.90 - 52.21) 

 

0.20 
(2.90) 

 

12 
(174.05) 

  
H07 

 

0.5 - 7.0 
(7.25 - 101.50) 

 

0.40 
(5.80) 

 

12 
(174.05) 

  
H10 

 

0.5 - 10.0 
(7.25 - 145.38) 

 

0.40 
(5.80) 

 

25 
(362.6) 

  
H15 

 

1.0 - 15.0 
(14.5 - 217.56) 

 

0.80 
(11.60) 

 

25 
(362.6) 

  
H30 

 

5.0 - 25.0 
(72.52 - 362.6) 

 

0.80 
(11.60) 

 

35 
(507.63) 

  
† Minimum differential increases with setpoint, values with neoprene diaphragm (Graphs available on request) 
 
 
 

* Note : 
Microswitches A2 through A9 can be supplied in some ranges and differentials will vary with microswitch used. 
Please contact sales office for details. Please check availability of adjustable differential with sales office. 
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